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(127) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh A

#

0 N ot N

L ]

St.c.
(1080)
(1069)
(1052)
(1300)
(1050)
(1063)
(1078)
(1083)

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 23.05.2018 10:00

Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

Dubnica nad Vahom 23.05.2018

Meno

VOLEK Teodor
KOYS Filip
KRISICA Sebastian
SPACEK Samuel
FUCHS Michal
GAZI Jan
VIZVARY Ladislav
KREPOP Samuel

Startovna listina

Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 20:40

Nar.

2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007

Klub / Krajina SB

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

Slavia Trencin o.z.

Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
TJ Druzba Piestany

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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